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男子シングルス

小林 寛哉 (鳥取県）

森永 雅弘 (山口県）
21-10
21-12

向井 颯汰 (岡山県）

槇浦 瑠輝 (鳥取県）

末元 千優 (山口県）

平下 徹 (広島県）

山川 碧 (岡山県）

佐藤 鴻輝 (島根県）

山下 康介 (鳥取県）

中尾 重太 (広島県）

金丸 純也 (山口県）

松岡 航平 (岡山県）

藤井 湧也 (山口県）

山川 翼 (岡山県）

福井 悠介 (鳥取県）

古川 優太 (山口県）

藤原 勇也 (島根県）

大野 陽輝 (山口県）

横段 和昇 (広島県）

佐野 拓磨 (山口県）

高村 有翔 (山口県）

千田 哲也 (岡山県）

棟居 諒 (山口県）

土井 悠也 (広島県）

永井 宏樹 (鳥取県）

栗木 洸太 (山口県）

佐野 未希也 (岡山県）

和田 隆之介 (島根県）

新宮 佑哉 (広島県）

平井 探希 (山口県）

松下 修基 (鳥取県）

中永 大輝 (岡山県）

村田 和也 (山口県）

原 良介 (島根県）

林谷 悠貴 (鳥取県）

本田 歩昂 (山口県）

溝手 守 (広島県）

森山 雄太 (島根県）

青木 洋 (鳥取県）

福原 将太 (広島県）

福間 璃来 (山口県）

福本 光喜 (岡山県）

桐田 和樹 (山口県）

山﨑 悠翔 (鳥取県）

松本 康汰 (岡山県）

鈴木 浩城 (広島県）

古城 晃 (山口県）

瀬島 史也 (山口県）

山根 康平 (鳥取県）

實金 三暢 (岡山県）

21-14
20-22
21-19

21-18
21-17

21-19
21-10

21-19
21-12

21-16
22-20

22-20
21-15

21-15
21-11

19-21
21-19
21-15

21-10
21-12

19-21
23-21
21-14

22-20
20-22
25-23

21-12
22-24
24-22

21-23
21-17
21-19

21-11
21-15

21-16
21-17

21-19
12-21
22-20

21-12
21- 8

21-13
25-23

21-13
21-14

21-15
22-20

21-13
14-21
23-21

21-12
10-21
21-15

21-13
16-21
21-17

21-13
21- 8

22-20
21-19

22-24
21-13
21-12

21-18
21-12

21-14
15-21
21-17

21- 6
20-22
21-11

21-12
21-14

21-17
21-16

17-21
21-13
21-11

14-21
21- 6
21-17

21- 8
21-16

15-21
21-14
21-13

21-12
18-21
21-13

21-13
21-13

21-17
21-16

21-12
19-21
21- 9

21-16
21-17

21-10
21-14

18-21
21-18
21-1821-13

21-17

三位決定戦

佐野 拓磨 (山口県）

桐田 和樹 (山口県）

21- 9
22-20

21-13
21-17


